A alagrupp

Jaunmarupe
Elementary (LAT)

M. Harma G

Lahmuse K

B alagrupp

Gustav Adolfi G

Avinurme G

Tartu Descartes'i K

C alagrupp

Noo
Reaalgiimnaasium

Peetri La-Pk
Laagna G
Avinurme G
2 : 1 Avinurme G
Peetri La-Pk
0 2 Jaunmarupe
Jaunmarupe
1.-2. koht 2 0 Jaunmarupe
Gustav Adolfi G
0 2 Ndo
M. Harma G
0 : 2 Noo
Noo
Avinurme G
3.-4. koht 0o 2 Gustav Adolfi G
Gustav Adolfi G
Peetri La-Pk
1 : 2 M. Ha G
5.-6. koht . arma
M. Harma G
7.-9. koht Kokku] Koht
Lahmuse K 3 3
Tartu Descartes'i K 4 7
Laagna G ) 9

Kell

11:30

12:15

13:15

14:00

14:45

14:45

15:30

16:15

15:30

17:00

17:00

17:45

17:45

12:15

11:30

10:45

18:30

10:00

11:30

Jaunmarupe
Elementary (LAT)
Ndo
Reaalglimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi G

Jaunmarupe
Elementary (LAT)
Ndo
Reaalgiimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi G

M. Harma G

Peetri La-Pk

Avinurme G

Avinurme G

M. Harma G

Avinurme G

Gustav Adolfi G

Jaunmarupe
Elementary (LAT)

Avinurme G

Peetri La-Pk

Lahmuse K

Lahmuse K

Tartu Descartes'i K

Ajakava

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

'S

Lahmuse K

Laagnha G

Tartu Descartes'i K

M. Harma G

Peetri La-Pk

Avinurme G

Lahmuse K

Laagna G

Tartu Descartes'i K

Peetri La-Pk
Ndo
Reaalgiimnaasium

Jaunmarupe
Elementary (LAT)

VF 2 vBitja

Noo
Reaalglimnaasium

Gustav Adolfi G
M. Harma G
Laagha G

Tartu Descartes'i K

Laagha G

Alagrupp

1.-2.

1.-2.

1.-2.

1.-2.

3.-4.

5.-6.

7.-9.

7.-9.

A

koht

koht

koht

koht

. koht

koht

koht

koht

koht

. koht



